
1

2

3

4

6

1 JPY = 0.07 HKD

A. Share Double Room

Item

Air Ticket + Airport Tax

Insurance

Accommodation

Breakdown Amount (HKD)

5,000

200

11,132

HKD 5,000/pax

HKD 200/pax

JPY 17,670/pax/night x 9 nights (3 meals/day are included) x 0.07

Event Date: 11 July - 18 July 2019

Estimated Budget for Ready Steady Tokyo Test Event

Arrival Date: 10 July 2019

Departure Date: 19 July 2019

Venue: Tokyo, Japan

JPY 30,000/pax x 0.07 2,100Entry Fee (For Archer)

Total

5320

7,752

Sub Total 23,752

LCSD Subvention (TBC)(Need to be voted by EC) 16,000

Transportation (Airport to Hotel) (TBC) JPY 38,000/pax/way x 2 x 0.07 (By Taxi)


