## Estimated Budget for Ready Steady Tokyo Test Event

Event Date: 11 July - 18 July 2019 Arrival Date: 10 July 2019 Departure Date: 19 July 2019 Venue: Tokyo, Japan

## A. Share Double Room

	Item	Breakdown	Amount (HKD)
1	Air Ticket + Airport Tax	HKD 5,000/pax	5,000
2	Insurance	HKD 200/pax	200
3	Accommodation	JPY 17,670/pax/night x 9 nights (3 meals/day are included) x 0.07	11,132
4	Entry Fee (For Archer)	JPY 30,000/pax x 0.07	2,100
6	Transportation (Airport to Hotel) (TBC)	JPY 38,000/pax/way x 2 x 0.07 (By Taxi)	5320
		Sub Total	23,752
		LCSD Subvention (TBC)(Need to be voted by EC)	16,000
		Total	7,752
	1 104 - 0.07 1/40		

1 JPY = 0.07 HKD